
10. Receiving/shipping

7. Office/Operations/support

7. Office/Operations/support

5. Clean room/panel production

Zone & Platform manufacturing 

In plant office

Panel StoragePanel Storage

Pultrusion production plant
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1. Molds & Equipment repair 

3. Cutting to size
2. Finished product storage

5. Dust collection system
4. Lab

5

3

3

6. Restrooms

9. Supply
8. Pultrusion equipment 
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Panel production plant

Steel fabricating and finished assembly plant

minor parts
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1
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Bandsaw

Plasma cutting plate

Plasma cutting tube

110 Receiving / shipping Short tearm
steel storage
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2 Steel Cutting
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1.Tooling & mold repair
2. Finshed panel storage
3. Paint booth
4. Paint Oven
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5
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5
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9. Supply

6. Panel repair

8. Mold storage and preparation

10. Receiving/shipping

5 5 5 6 66

6. Panel assembly & finishing area
7.Office/operations/design support

9.Supply

11. Paint Booth
10.Receiving/shipping

8.Mold storage & preparation

Roof s t ruc tu re

Roof s t ruc tu re

4

33
4

4
33

4

3

2.Steel Cutting

5.Clean room/panel production

1 Steel storage

3.Steel welding & assembly area
4.Foam/electrical/plumbing

33
3

4

3

4
3

44 4
compressor 
room

44 4

Floor Jigs

33 3

Roof st ruc tu re

9.

7.Maintenance

Roof sections & end gables

333

Roof st ruc tu re

Building size 51,000 sq ft 627'x80'
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2

2

6

4

7

1
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Building size 51,000 sq ft 627'x80'

Building size 55,000sq ft 688'x80'
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2
.
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2
.

2
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finshing and QA

Paint Booth

QA
HVAC
Plumbing systems
Electrical systems
Panels

Installation Area

6.

11

House coordination area QA

10. Shipping


